U shape sofa - Nikita U (Pull-out with €1 049.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Other functions

Leg material
SKU

ML

€1,649.00

329

186/166
129x287

86

41

62

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left P2,
Turquoise
Cray

Woven fabric
Microfiber

LED and Bluetooth-Soundsystem

Wood
Nikita U ar LED un bluetooth 26007967
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